Press Box Signage    $250 

TV Clings (7)     $250 

Championship Field & Game Day Signage $1,600 

Total Advertising Package Value  $16,450 per year 

2. SPONSORSHIP FEE. 

In exchange for the Sponsorship Rights as defined herein, the Sponsor agrees to pay the 

City fourteen thousand and seven hundred dollars ($14,700) (the “Sponsorship Fee”) as 

follows: 

(A) Sponsorship Funding. Sponsor shall pay the sum of $14,700.00 each year of the 

contract for this sponsorship agreement. Sponsor will be invoiced for seven 

thousand three hundred and fifty dollars ($7,350) in January and July of each 

contract year. Payment of seven thousand three hundred and fifty dollars ($7,350) 

to be made to City of Marshall in January and July of each contract year.  

3. HARD COSTS. 

In addition to the Sponsorship Fee, the Sponsor agrees to pay hard costs for elements in 

this agreement.  

(A) Hard Costs for printing and installation are listed below and will be invoiced